05/10/24 05:20:12

Great Neck (New York, USA) Downsizing Online Auction - North Drive

Auction Opens. Thu, Dec 10 7:00pm ET Auction Closes. Thu, Dec 17 7:00pm ET
Lot Title Lot Title
0001 Assortment of Kitchenware and Glass 0029 Assortment Of Baskets All Sizes And Shapes
0002 Sunbeam Mixmaster, Black and Decker Grill 0030 Kitchen Ware Pans Pots And Utensils

and More 0031 Baking Ware, Kitchen Scale, Bowls And More
0003 Kitchenware Pitchers Tea And Coffee Pots And 0032 Whirl pooI Refri gerator EVO040EX HW

More

_ 0033 Cast Iron Frame Ornate Patio Table With Glass

0004 Danish Teak Bowls Wooden Trays And More Top
0006 Belgium Delft Large Platter Delft Cow Figurine 0034 Six Wrought Iron Patio Chairs With Cushions
0007 Manhattan Marine NY Barometer Aneroid 0035 Side Wrought Iron Patio Table With Glass Top
0009 Steuben Crystal Sitting Bear Figurine 0036 Colored Striped Patio Umbrella W Cast Iron
0011 Sterling Silver Liquor Bottle Tags And More Stand
0012 Two Staffordshire ChinaDogs And More 0037 Art Deco Fireplace Grate, Assortment Of
0013 Staffordshire Tom And Jerry Punch Bowl With Flower Pots And More

Cups 0038 Vintage Spanish Iron Six-Branch Chandelier
0014 Large Aluminum Cake Server And Two Silver 0039 Solid Wood Patio Bench

Plate Dishes 0040 Two Painted Wooden Patio Chairs With Cane
0015 Laminated White Kitchen Table With Seats

Aluminum Frame 0041 Large Assortment Of Garden Tools And More
0016 g:g:?lgted Kitchen Wooden Chairs Made In 0042 Vintage Solid Wood Outside Play Set

0043 Two Vintage Massive Garden Sphinxes
0044 Vintage Footed Garden Bird Bath
0045 Victorian Wrought Iron Garden Wishing Well

0017 European Kitchen And Dining Ware
0018 Portuguese Hand Painted Dinnerware And

0019 ZI;;: Vases, Flower Pots And More 0046 Black And Decker Circular Saw Skil Drill And
0020 Portuguese Glazed Cabbage Mgjolica More
Dinnerware 0047 T. Anthony Luggage Set Monogrammed
0021 China Plates Cups Shakers And More 0048 Travelpro Lacoste Samsonite Suitcases
0022 Glazed Pottery Jars Bowls Pitchers 0049 Assortment Of Decorative Items
0023 Crystal Glass Serving Dishes, Pitchers And 0050 Cedarstow Canvas Closet Storage Cases
Decorations 0051 Vornado Fan and Amana Dehumidifier
0024 Silver Plate Goblets Plates And Flatware 0052 Electrolux Ambassador Vacuum Cleaner and
0025 Italian And Greek Majolica Dishes And Bowls Hoky by Oreck
0026 Glass And ChinaBowls Dishes And Cups 0053 Two Victorian English Chairs
0027 Assortment Of Cookbooks 0054 Twin Fold Up Bed
0028 Light Bulbs Power Strips Garden Tools And 0055 Two Wood Radiator Covers
More 0056 Treadmill

13



Lot
0057

0058
0059
0060
0061
0062
0063

0064
0065
0066
0067
0068
0069
0070
0071
0072
0073
0074
0075
0076
0077
0078
0079
0080
0081
0083
0084
0085
0086
0087
0088
0089
0090
0091
0092
0093
0094
0095
0096
0097
0098

Title

Pair of English British Campaign Bedside
Tables

Lot of Art

Japanese Collectibles

Antique Chest of Drawers

Framed Eskimo Print and More

Brass Coat Stand and More

Collection of Vintage Records and Beethoven
Book

Collection of Chinese Artwork

The New York Times 1927 Paper with COA
Collection of Artwork

Green Six Drawer Dresser

Art Nouveau Bronze Marble Coin Dish
Three Mirrors

L attice Design Room Partition
Collection of Couture Clothing
Victorian Secretary Desk

Collection of Hats and Buttons

Pink Chaise Lounge

Chair

Brass and Glass Console Table
Vintage Metal Lanterns

Twin Size Cushion and Box Spring
Crate and Barrel Weave Area Rug
Collection of Pottery and More
Collection of African Collectibles
Cotton Weave Rug

Books and More Books

Books and More Books

John Rogers The Council Of War Statue
Redlistic Speakers

Bridge Card Game Collection

Books and More Books

Books and More Books

Collection of Photo Frames

Two Wicker Chairs

Books and More Books

Books and More Books

Office Supplies and More

Collection of Artwork

Collection of Children's Books and Dolls
Collection of Shakespeare Books

2/3

Lot

0099
0100
0101
0102
0103
0104
0105
0106
0107
0108
0109
0110
0111
0112
0113
0114
0115
0116
0117
0118
0119
0120
0123

0124
0126
0127
0128
0129
0130

0132
0133

0134

05/10/24 05:20:12

Title

Asahi Pentax and Bushnell Binoculars
Books and More Books

Books and Sheet Music

Collection of Artwork

Bassick-Pollock Leather Desk Chair

John Widdicomb Dresser

Scale, Heating Pads and More

Designer Shoes and Handbag

Bow Ties, Suit Fabric and More

Lingerie Satchels, Vintage Slips and More
Mid Century Faux Bamboo King Size Bed
Widdicomb Vanity

Costume Jewelry

Vanity Stool

Collection of Perfume and More

Fabric, Wicker Chest and Hangers
Vintage Girls Clothing

Designer Clothing

Pareu Ceceefa Tahiti Fabric, Wraps and More
Massage Table

Wicker Rocking Chair

Books, VHS Tapes, Art and Bamboo Book Case

Vintage Quilt Stands And Floor Standing
Shelves

Vintage Wicker Trunk and Four Chairs
Dragon DelLonghi HM 25T Hesater Goldstar AC
Original Artwork Signed And Framed

Framed Tapestry, Variety of Prints

Vintage Linen Table Placements And More

Vintage Cotton Aprons Ives Delorme Table
Cloths

Quilts Towels Pillows Blankets And More

Four Panel Wooden Frame Trand ucent Fabric
Screen

Pair Of Custom Made Window Treatments



05/10/24 05:20:12

Buyer's Premium: Thereis a10.000% Buyer's Premium in effect for this auction.
maxsold.com

3/3



