Great Neck (New York, USA) Downsizing Online Auction - North Drive

Auction Opens: Thu, Dec 10 7:00pm ET Auction Closes: Thu, Dec 17 7:00pm ET

Lot	Title	Lot	Title
0001	Assortment of Kitchenware and Glass	0029	Assortment Of Baskets All Sizes And Shapes
0002	Sunbeam Mixmaster, Black and Decker Grill and More	0030	Kitchen Ware Pans Pots And Utensils
		0031	Baking Ware, Kitchen Scale, Bowls And More
0003	Kitchenware Pitchers Tea And Coffee Pots And More	0032	Whirlpool Refrigerator EV040FXHW
0004	Danish Teak Bowls Wooden Trays And More	0033	Cast Iron Frame Ornate Patio Table With Glass Top
0006	Belgium Delft Large Platter Delft Cow Figurine	0034	_
0007	Manhattan Marine NY Barometer Aneroid		Side Wrought Iron Patio Table With Glass Top
0009	Steuben Crystal Sitting Bear Figurine	0036	•
0011	Sterling Silver Liquor Bottle Tags And More		Stand
0012	Two Staffordshire China Dogs And More	0037	Art Deco Fireplace Grate, Assortment Of
0013	Staffordshire Tom And Jerry Punch Bowl With	0000	Flower Pots And More
0044	Cups		Vintage Spanish Iron Six-Branch Chandelier
0014	Large Aluminum Cake Server And Two Silver Plate Dishes		Solid Wood Patio Bench
0015	Laminated White Kitchen Table With	0040	Two Painted Wooden Patio Chairs With Cane Seats
0010	Aluminum Frame	0041	Large Assortment Of Garden Tools And More
0016	Six Painted Kitchen Wooden Chairs Made In		Vintage Solid Wood Outside Play Set
	England		Two Vintage Massive Garden Sphinxes
	European Kitchen And Dining Ware		Vintage Footed Garden Bird Bath
0018	Portuguese Hand Painted Dinnerware And More		Victorian Wrought Iron Garden Wishing Well
0019	Glass Vases, Flower Pots And More	0046	Black And Decker Circular Saw Skil Drill And More
0020	Portuguese Glazed Cabbage Majolica	0047	T. Anthony Luggage Set Monogrammed
	Dinnerware	0047	Travelpro Lacoste Samsonite Suitcases
	China Plates Cups Shakers And More	0049	Assortment Of Decorative Items
	Glazed Pottery Jars Bowls Pitchers		Cedarstow Canvas Closet Storage Cases
0023	Crystal Glass Serving Dishes, Pitchers And Decorations		Vornado Fan and Amana Dehumidifier
0024	Silver Plate Goblets Plates And Flatware		Electrolux Ambassador Vacuum Cleaner and
	Italian And Greek Majolica Dishes And Bowls	3002	Hoky by Oreck
	Glass And China Bowls Dishes And Cups	0053	Two Victorian English Chairs
	Assortment Of Cookbooks	0054	Twin Fold Up Bed
	Light Bulbs Power Strips Garden Tools And	0055	Two Wood Radiator Covers
-	More	0056	Treadmill

Lot	Title
0057	Pair of English British Campaign Bedside Tables
0058	Lot of Art
0059	Japanese Collectibles
0060	Antique Chest of Drawers
0061	Framed Eskimo Print and More
0062	Brass Coat Stand and More
0063	Collection of Vintage Records and Beethoven Book
0064	Collection of Chinese Artwork
0065	The New York Times 1927 Paper with COA
0066	Collection of Artwork
0067	Green Six Drawer Dresser
0068	Art Nouveau Bronze Marble Coin Dish
0069	Three Mirrors
0070	Lattice Design Room Partition
0071	Collection of Couture Clothing
0072	Victorian Secretary Desk
0073	Collection of Hats and Buttons
0074	Pink Chaise Lounge
0075	Chair
0076	Brass and Glass Console Table
0077	Vintage Metal Lanterns
0078	Twin Size Cushion and Box Spring
0079	Crate and Barrel Weave Area Rug
0080	Collection of Pottery and More
0081	Collection of African Collectibles
0083	Cotton Weave Rug
0084	Books and More Books
0085	Books and More Books
0086	John Rogers The Council Of War Statue
0087	Realistic Speakers
0088	Bridge Card Game Collection
0089	Books and More Books
0090	Books and More Books
0091	Collection of Photo Frames
0092	Two Wicker Chairs
0093	Books and More Books
0094	Books and More Books
0095	Office Supplies and More
0096	Collection of Artwork

0097 Collection of Children's Books and Dolls

0098 Collection of Shakespeare Books

	- 1010
0099	Asahi Pentax and Bushnell Binoculars
0100	Books and More Books
0101	Books and Sheet Music
0102	Collection of Artwork
0103	Bassick-Pollock Leather Desk Chair
0104	John Widdicomb Dresser
0105	Scale, Heating Pads and More
0106	Designer Shoes and Handbag
0107	Bow Ties, Suit Fabric and More
0108	Lingerie Satchels, Vintage Slips and More
0109	Mid Century Faux Bamboo King Size Bed
0110	Widdicomb Vanity
0111	Costume Jewelry
0112	2 Vanity Stool
0113	Collection of Perfume and More
0114	Fabric, Wicker Chest and Hangers
0115	Vintage Girls Clothing
0116	Designer Clothing
0117	Pareu Ceceefa Tahiti Fabric, Wraps and More
0118	Massage Table
0119	Wicker Rocking Chair
0120	Books, VHS Tapes, Art and Bamboo Book Case
0123	Wintage Quilt Stands And Floor Standing Shelves
0124	Vintage Wicker Trunk and Four Chairs
0126	5 Dragon DeLonghi HM25T Heater Goldstar AC
0127	Original Artwork Signed And Framed
0128	Framed Tapestry, Variety of Prints
0129	Vintage Linen Table Placements And More
0130	Vintage Cotton Aprons Ives Delorme Table Cloths
0132	2 Quilts Towels Pillows Blankets And More
0133	Four Panel Wooden Frame Translucent Fabric Screen
0134	Pair Of Custom Made Window Treatments

Lot

Title

Buyer's Premium: There is a 10.000% Buyer's Premium in effect for this auction. maxsold.com